
Diary Dates for Parents 

 ​2018-2019  

Date  Event 
Mon 25 Feb 2019  Term 4 Begins 

10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 26 Feb 2019  Y6 Olive trip AM to Blackburn Meadows 
11:45 – 16:00 Y6 Redwood trip PM to Blackburn Meadows 

Wed 27 Feb 2019  1pm - FS Eggucation talk and chick egg delivery 
3.30pm - Online safety twilight with Sue Finnegan 
7.30pm - MPG meeting 

Thu 28 Feb 2019  All day  - Mr Rockett in - Y1 Ball Skills after school 
PM Y2 Local Walk 
4pm - Y1/2 mini athletics festival at Westfield 
18.00 Y6 SATS Parent meeting 

Fri 1 Mar 2019  9am - Values Certificate assembly  
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
2pm - Eco Committee meeting 

 

Date  Event 
Mon 4 Mar 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  

15.30 -Y5 Castleton parent's meeting  
3.45pm - Hotshots basketball competition 
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 5 Mar 2019  pm Y6 Basketball 
2.30pm - Pupil Parliament 
18:00 Strategic Governor Meeting 

Wed 6 Mar 2019  11am - Family of Schools’ cake sale at Crystal Peaks 
13.30-14.30 Year 5 Basketball shootout (House competition) 

Thu 7 Mar 2019  All day -Mr Rockett in- Y1 Ball Skills after school 
World Book Day 

Fri 8 Mar 2019  Food Bank Friday 
SHINE Assembly 
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
2pm - Eco committee meeting 

 

Date  Event 
British Science Week  

Mon 11 Mar 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  
Year 5 Castleton Residential 
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 12 Mar 2019  Year 5 Castleton Residential 
14.45 -3.10 Hatters’ house assembly  

Wed 13 Mar 2019  Y6 Basketball shootout (House Competition) 
2.30pm - House Captain’s meeting 
7.30pm - MPG Meeting 

Thu 14 Mar 2019  All day -Mr Rockett in - Y1 Ball Skills after school 
Fri 15 Mar 2019  SHINE Assembly  

Red Nose Day 
10.00-12.00 Clive Betts MP - Visiting the school 



1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
Mosborough’s Got Talent 
2pm - Eco committee meeting 

 

Date  Event   
Governor Monitoring Week 
Practice SATs Week  

Mon 18 Mar 2019  Leadership and Teaching Pedagogy governor 
monitoring 
10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 19 Mar 2019  9.30am - Year 3&4 dress rehearsal 
2.30pm - Pupil parliament 

Wed 20 Mar 2019  1.45pm - Y3 & Y4 performance 
6pm - Year 3 & 4 performance 

Thu 21 Mar 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 
1.45pm - Year 3 & 4 performance 
2pm - Y,5,6 Tag Rugby competition 
15:30 - Safeguarding Team Meeting 

Fri 22 Mar 2019  SHINE Assembly 
8am Curriculum and Everyday Learning gov monitoring  
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
2pm - Eco Committee meeting 
2pm - Spring music concert 

Sun 24 Mar 2019  14:00 MPG - Easter Egg Hunt  
 

Date  Event 
Mon 25 Mar 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming 

 3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 
Tue 26 Mar 2019  2pm - Pupil Parliament 

2.15pm to 3.15pm Year 1 Explore Topic Showcase and 
Celebration (Hall) 
18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 4 

Wed 27 Mar 2019  13.00-14.00 Y1 and 2 spelling competition 
2.30pm - House Captain’s meeting 
15:30 - 19:00 Parent Consultations 

Thu 28 Mar 2019  15:30 - 19:00 Parent Consultations 
Fri 29 Mar 2019  1.10pm Banyan Swimming 

2pm - Eggucation chick collection 
End of term 4 

 

Easter Holidays - 1 April - 12 April 2019 

Date  Event 
Mon 15 Apr 2019  Term 5 Begins 

10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 16 Apr 2019  2.30pm - Y3 Explore documentary viewing  
Wed 17 Apr 2019  AM - Y1 Cricket Coach 
Thu 18 Apr 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 
Fri 19 Apr 2019  Good Friday - School is closed 



 

Date  Event 
Mon 22 Apr 2019  Easter Monday - School is closed 
Tue 23 Apr 2019  PM - Y1/Y2 Network Games (EIS) 

18:00 Governor Strategic Meeting 
Wed 24 Apr 2019  AM - Y1 Cricket Coach 
Thu 25 Apr 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
Fri 26 Apr 2019  SHINE Assembly  

10.30am-2.30pm - Y1-Y1 Dance Workshop (Westfield 
School) 
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 

 

Date  Event 
Mon 29 Apr 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  

3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 
Tue 30 Apr 2019   
Wed 1 May 2019  AM - Y1 Cricket Coach 
Thu 2 May 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 

9am Rev Jen Assembly 
Fri 3 May 2019  SHINE Assembly  

1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
 

Date   
Mon 6 May 2019  Bank Holiday - School is closed 
Tue 7 May 2019   
Wed 8 May 2019  AM - Y1 Cricket Coach 
Thu 9 May 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 

6pm - Y1-Y6 Dance Show at Westfield 
Fri 10 May 2019  SHINE Assembly (No Y5) 

1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
 

Date  Event    ​Y6 SATs     
Mon 13 May 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming 

 3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 
Tue 14 May 2019   
Wed 15 May 2019  AM - Y1 Cricket Coach 
Thu 16 May 2019  4pm - Y3-Y6 Orienteering at Westfield 
Fri 17 May 2019  SHINE Assembly  

12pm - Y1/Y2 Ball Skills at Westfield 
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 

 

Date  Event 
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 20 May 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 21 May 2019   
Wed 22 May 2019   
Thu 23 May 2019   



All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 
15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
4.15pm - Y5/Y6 Athletics Competition at Woodbourn 
Road 
18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 5 

Fri 24 May 2019  10am - Y4/Y5 Kwik Cricket at Eckington 
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
End of term 5 

Half Term - 27 May - 31 May 2019 

Date   
Mon 3 Jun 2019  Term 6 Begins 

10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 4 Jun 2019  3.30pm - Y2 Residential Parents Meeting 
Wed 5 Jun 2019   
Thu 6 Jun 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 

2pm - Y1-Y6 Athletics Festival at Westfield 
Fri 7 Jun 2019  1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
 

Date  Event   
Y1 Phonics Screening Checks 

Mon 10 Jun 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 11 Jun 2019   
Wed 12 Jun 2019  6pm - Y6 Performance 
Thu 13 Jun 2019  1.45pm - Y6 Performance 

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
6pm - Y6 Performance 

Fri 14 Jun 2019  Food Drive 
SHINE Assembly  
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 

 

Date  Event   
Mon 17 Jun 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  

Y6 Residential - Hollowford 
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 18 Jun 2019  Y6 Residential - Hollowford 
18:00 Governors Strategic Committee 

Wed 19 Jun 2019  Y6 Residential - Hollowford 
Thu 20 Jun 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 

09:00 Rev Jen Assembly 
Fri 21 Jun 2019  SHINE Assembly  

1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
 

Date  Event Health Week 
Mon 24 Jun 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  

3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 
Tue 25 Jun 2019  3.30pm Safeguarding Meeting 
Wed 26 Jun 2019  4pm - Geography Network meeting (KB) 
Thu 27 Jun 2019  All day - HM NPQSL day 7 



Y4 Cycle Skills with Dr Bike 
15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 

Fri 28 Jun 2019   SHINE Assembly (No Y2) 
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 

 

Date  Event 
Mon 1 Jul 2019  Y2 Residential - Cober Hill 

10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 2 Jul 2019  Y2 Residential - Cober Hill 
Wed 3 Jul 2019  1.20pm - Recorder Festival  

2.30pm - House Captain Meeting 
Thu 4 Jul 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 
Fri 5 Jul 2019  SHINE Assembly  

1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
Sat 6 Jul 2019  MPG Summer Fair 
 

Date  Event 
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 8 Jul 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  
3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 

Tue 9 Jul 2019  13:30 KS1 Sport's Day 
Wed 10 Jul 2019  Reports are issued 

13:30 KS2 Sport's Day 
Thu 11 Jul 2019  14:30 - 17:00 Open Afternoon 
Fri 12 Jul 2019  Active Travel Breakfast and Dr Bike 

SHINE Assembly 
1.10pm Banyan Swimming 
Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 
Y6 Prom 

 

Date  Event Y6 Westfield Transition 
Mon 15 Jul 2019  10.15am Rowan Swimming  

3.15pm - Y5/Y6 Boys Football 
Tue 16 Jul 2019  18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 6 
Wed 17 Jul 2019  230pm House Captain Meeting 
Thu 18 Jul 2019  All day - Mr Rockett - Y1 Ball Skills after school 

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
Fri 19 Jul 2019  1.10pm Banyan Swimming 

End of Term 6 
 

Date  Event 
Mon 22 Jul 2019  Whole School Closure Day 
Tue 23  Jul 2019  Whole School Closure Day 
Wed 24  Jul 2019  Whole School Closure Day 
   
   
 


